

**HOSPICE PROGRAM  
COVER SHEET**

**DATE:** \_\_\_\_\_

**PROVIDER NAME:** \_\_\_\_\_

**ADDRESS** \_\_\_\_\_

**MEDICAID PROVIDER NUMBER** \_\_\_\_\_

**NPI Number** \_\_\_\_\_

**CONTACT PERSON** \_\_\_\_\_

**CONTACT PHONE NUMBER** \_\_\_\_\_

**CONTACT FAX NUMBER** \_\_\_\_\_

**Recipient Name** \_\_\_\_\_

**Effective Date** \_\_\_\_\_

**Admission Type**    **New** \_\_\_\_\_    **Six Month Recertification** \_\_\_\_\_

**Medicaid Number** \_\_\_\_\_

**Last four digits of Social Security Number** \_\_\_\_\_

**Please refer to the Hospice Provider Manual Chapter 18 on the Agency's website for instructions regarding the electronic upload process for submitting records.**

**Provider Assistance Center - Phone: (800) 688-7989**

**Confidentiality Warning:** This document is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure pursuant to the Social Security Act, Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act, Internal Revenue Act, and other applicable laws. If you have received this communication in error, notify the Medicaid Agency immediately by telephone or fax. . You should return the document with a notation that it was received in error.